1999 Vulcan 1500 Nomad Kawasak
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1999 Vulcan 1500 Nomad

PARTS LIST
Guard(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,REAR GUARD (Ref # 11050)
GUARD,RR,LH (Ref # 55020A)
GUARD,RR,RH (Ref # 55020B)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X50 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 92151B)
GUARD,FR (Ref # 55020)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X25 (Ref # 92151A)
NUT,CAP,10MM (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11050-1697
55020-1640
55020-1641
92066-1285
92151-1300
92151-1381
55020-1638
92151-1380
92210-1160

NN = NN N = N

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



